BEVERAGE MENU



CHINESE TEA "[E %5

WHITE TEA H%%

Jasmine Silver Needle - Z#i%t 390
A whisper of spring in every cup.

Harvested in April 2025 from tender silver buds, this rare white tea is layered

with fresh jasmine blossoms through a meticulous, traditional scenting process.
Each evening, the petals release their perfume into the down-covered buds,

creating an infusion that is sweet, silky, and creamy, with gentle notes of

sugarcane and spring flowers. Soft, elegant, and deeply fragrant, it is the purest
expression of jasmine white tea.

Roasted In Bamboo 2024 - ¥k H%% 490
Ancient trees, living bamboo, and the aroma of the mountains.

Crafted from shade-dried Assamica leaves harvested in April 2024, this rare

white tea is sealed inside breathable sections of bamboo and roasted slowly

over charcoal. As it rests, the bamboo imparts a mellow sweetness and a warm,
fruity aroma. Made with first-flush leaves from 100 to 300-year-old ancient tea

trees of Da Qing Village, Jinggu County, the tea unfurls into a creamy, rounded

cup with layers of tropical fruit, soft wood, and gentle roast, a graceful meeting

of heritage and craftsmanship.

GREEN TEA %t5

Mountain Verdant Whisper - ®ili&ti% 390
A taste of Yunnan’s early spring mist.

Picked in early March from the high mountains of Simao, this bold green tea

brings together the finesse of small-leaf processing with the depth of Yunnan’s
large-leaf Assamica buds. Its aroma is fresh, grassy, vegetal, and lightly savory.
When brewed in glass, the leaves dance in the water, revealing a bright jade

liquor with pronounced umami, firm tannins, and a long, refreshing finish
reminiscent of young bamboo and spring vegetables.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



CHINESE TEA "[EZ 5

BLACK TEA 414

Tian Jian Monkey Tree 2010 — KR H5 390
A decade-aged treasure with the soul of the mountains.

Wild-harvested in the misty spring of 2010 from the remote hills of Bei Wan,

this Tian Jian black tea has matured gracefully in traditional handwoven 25kg
bamboo baskets. Over the years, its youthful smokiness has softened, revealing
notes of golden honey, soft spice, dark berries, and forest wood. Smooth, deep,

and soulful, it offers multiple infusions that unfold slowly, a tea that speaks of patience,
time, and mountain wind.

OOLONG %%
Aged Da Hong Pao 2013 - Fi4EKEL 490

An iconic rock oolong aged to quiet complexity.

Harvested in 2013 and lightly to medium roasted, this Da Hong Pao brews into a
luminous amber-orange liquor. Its aroma reveals warm mineral notes of soft

stone, dried fruit, and gentle spice. On the palate, the tea is smooth and rounded,
with a lingering natural sweetness that evolves into a long finish.
A refined interpretation of Wuyi’s legendary “Rock Tea.”

HERBAL {E%i%¢
Chrysanthemum Flower - Hi%ifeZ% 290

A classic Chinese remedy of clarity and calm.

These sun-dried chrysanthemum blossoms brew into a bright golden cup with
the aroma of fresh petals. Naturally cooling and lightly sweet, the tea soothes
the body and refreshes the palate. Gentle and comforting, it is a timeless brew
rooted deeply in Chinese wellness traditions.

Chamonmile Blossoms - FEHATESE 290
A soft and floral herbal classic.
Naturally caffeine-free, these whole chamomile flowers offer a delicate bouquet

of apple-like sweetness and soothing floral warmth. This tender flavour and calming
qualities make them ideal for unwinding after a meal, a comforting cup at

any moment of the day.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



TWG TEA - TWG KI5

WHITE TEA H%%
Yin Zhen - #EHa% 690

The pinnacle of white tea craftsmanship.

Also known as “Silver Needles,” this exquisite tea is composed solely of young,
unopened buds covered in delicate silver down. Harvested entirely by hand in
the early spring, it is produced in extremely limited quantities each year. The

infusion is pure and shimmering, offering notes of white blossoms, fresh hay, and soft
minerals. Clean, velvety, and ethereal, it is the epitome of refined white tea.

GREEN TEA %t5

Snow of Fujian Tea - %4t 390
A rare green tea with winter-soft elegance.

Delicate, downy leaves from Fujian unfold into a pale jade cup that is gentle,

crisp, and refreshing. The flavour is round, cooling, and subtly sweet, with a
lingering finish reminiscent of morning dew. A beautifully balanced tea of

purity and grace.

Caravan Tea - FiBAGAE 390
A fragrant blend inspired by ancient trade routes.

This China gunpowder green tea is blended with sweet mint and lifted by

subtle citrus notes, evoking the aromatic teas once carried across the Silk Road.

The cup is refreshing, lively, and lightly brisk, an inviting tea that pairs perfectly
with rich or savoury dishes.

OOLONG Bl

Ti Kuan Yin - g0 490
A celebrated oolong of floral purity.

Large, rolled emerald pearls release a refined orchid-like fragrance and a smooth,
lightly astringent cup. Elegant and aromatic with a clean finish, this tea reflects

the timeless beauty of Fujian’s most famous oolong.

Imperial Lapsang Souchong - LUVl (E%) 490
A royal black tea with smoky sophistication.

This refined interpretation of the legendary smoked tea features long, beautiful
leaves scented with rare Chinese pine. Smooth, full-bodied, and subtly smoky,

it pairs wonderfully with savory dishes. It is a bold yet elegant daytime tea.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



TWG TEA - TWG K515

BLACK TEA #1.5

Yunnan Golden Needles - 4% 490
A golden-tipped tea of strength and refined sweetness.

Crafted from tender buds with gleaming gold tips, this tea releases warm aromas

of caramelized nuts, spice, and soft earth. Rich yet smooth, it delivers a deep,

balanced flavour that lingers beautifully. A distinguished tea with both power and
elegance.

PU-ERH ¥{H

Vintage Pu-Erh - B4 %1 490
A smooth, earthy classic with floral complexity.

Twisted leaves steep into a golden-brown liquor with aromatic floral overtones

and a clean earthiness. Soft, mellow, and lingering on the palate, this Pu-Erh is

an excellent complement to a hearty meal and a reflection of centuries-old

Yunnan tea culture.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS $2J¥08 F2 4

5 SPICE SPRITZ - h.##
Sabatini Gin, St Germain, 5 Spice, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

CHIVAS GREEN TEA - 24
Chivas 12 Year Blended Scotch, Moutai Flying Fairy, Monkey 47 Gin,
Caravan Green Tea, Honey

QINGHUA VIEUX CARRE - #H1E#

Qinghua 30 Year Fenjiu, Hennessy V.S. Cognac, Rittenhouse Rye,
Mancino Rosso, Bénédictine, Cherry Herring, Angostura Bitters,
Peychaud’s Bitters

BAIJU & BERRIES - 1 #iii#
Qinghua 20 Year Fenjiu, Tanqueray Gin, Strawberry,
Coconut Water, Lemongrass

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS {AICIHRIS R (nvon-aLc)

TANGHUA & TONIC - F¥1E8 1M 390
Bons Fréres “W”, Hibiscus, Tamarind, Lime,
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

LYCHEE YUZU FIZZ - 75 450
Bons Freéres “G”, Sabatini 0.0 Gin, 5 Spice, Yuzu, Lychee,
Lemon, Fever Tree Indian Tonic

SOY GUNNER - %#&W 420
Bons Fréres “R”, Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Honey, Ginger,
Verjus, Dark Soy Sauce, Fever Tree Ginger Ale

VIRGIN LONGAN MOJITO - JEHRELEFE 420

Bons Freres “G”, Longan, Lemon, Mint,Fever Tree
Indian Tonic

540

640

640

600

(ALC)

520

520

540

500

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



TEA ART BAR ZZIH

CARAVAN & SESAME - Z&H &4 390

TWG Caravan Cold Brew Green Tea, Yuzu, Sésame, Honey,
Ginger, Lemon

YUNNAN GOLDEN NEEDLE ICE TEA - ib4:%t 410
TWG Golden Needle Cold Brew Black Tea, Verjus, Agave,
Bons Freres “W”

PU-ERH & COCONUT - ¥ {H il 420
TWG Pu-erh 2000 Cold Brew Tea, Coconut Water,
Bons Freres “R”

TI KUAN YIN & PICKLED LEMON - ¥y & 235 380
TWG Ti Kuan Yin Cold Brew Oolong Tea, Grapefruit,

Lemongrass, Rose, Honey, Lemon Brine

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



SPIRITS %44

VODKA {R¥5
Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Beluga Gold

GIN %l
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.10 GX
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47
Peddler’s Gin
Hendrick’s

Sabatini

RUM B4R

Flor De Cafia 4 Years
Flor De Cafia 7 Years

Ron Zacapa 23 Years

30ml
450
490
490
490
850

30ml
490
590
490
750
540
590
610

30ml
420
450
490

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



TEQUILA JE&>%
Patrén Silver

Patrén Reposado

Patrén Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Ultima Reserva
Clase Azul Reposado

SINGLE MALT WHISKY ¥i—#3 12
Balvenie 12 Years Double Wood
Bowmore 18 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenfiddich 15 Years

Glenfiddich 18 Years

Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 14 Years
Macallan 12 Years Double Cask

Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak Cask
Macallan 12 Years Triple Cask Fine Oak
Macallan 15 Years Double Cask

Macallan 18 Years Sherry Oak Cask
Talisker 10 Years

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY & 12
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years

Rittenhouse Rye

30 ml
520
550
620
480
520

1,350
2,800
1,500

30 ml
590
1,400
450
600
850
540
820
820
820
1,300
3,200
630

30 ml
450
540

1,300
450
600

1,400
380

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



BRANDY [ >4}l
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.0
Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin X.0
Martell Cordon Bleu

PORT WINE J%5iH
Dow’s Tawny Port 10 Years

FORTIFIED WINE iz

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

LIQUEUR FJ i
Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys Irish Cream
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Limoncello (Bottega)
Sambuca Molinari

BEER M
Singha

Chang

Asahi

Heineken
Chalawan Pale Ale
Heineken 0%

30 ml
550
1,300
4,500
720
1,300
1,200

30 ml
720

30 ml
390

30 ml
350
350
350
350
350
350

290
290
320
320
360
290

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



CHINESE BAIJIU i 1 30 ml (GLS) (BTL)

MOUTAI ¥

Flying Fairy (s0oml) NA 45,000
Flying Fairy (375ml) 3,000 32,000
Flying Fairy (200ml) NA 18,000
Golden Prince 540 6,500
Classic Prince 540 6,500
FENJIU 7318

Qinghua 30 Years (s3% ABV) 850 15,000
Qinghua 30 Years (48% ABV) 750 12,000
Qinghua 20 Years (42% ABV) 640 10,500
Qinghua 30 Years (53% ABV) 820 11,000
Panama Jing Jiang 20 Years 500 7,500

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.



NON-ALCOHOLIC JCitiks iR s

FRESH JUICE i 543

Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon 280
SOFT DRINK #%iX%

Fever Tree Indian Tonic 270
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 270
Fever Tree Soda 270
Ginger Ale Fever Tree 270
Ginger Beer Fever Tree 270
Coke 170
Coke Light 170
Sprite 170
MINERAL "5tk

Evian (750 ml) 380
Acqua Panna (500 ml) 280
Acqua Panna (750 ml) 380
Perrier (750 ml) 380
San Pellegrino (500 ml) 320
San Pellegrino (750 ml) 380
COFFEE Wit

Espresso 270
Americano 270
Espresso Macchiato 270
Double Espresso 320
Latte 320
Mocha 320
Cappuccino 320

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
Our master wine list is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.
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