

**BEVERAGE MENU** 

## CHINESE TEA 中国茶品

#### WHITE TEA 白茶

### Jasmine Silver Needle - 茉莉银针

A whisper of spring in every cup.

Harvested in April 2025 from tender silver buds, this rare white tea is layered with fresh jasmine blossoms through a meticulous, traditional scenting process. Each evening, the petals release their perfume into the down-covered buds, creating an infusion that is sweet, silky, and creamy, with gentle notes of sugarcane and spring flowers. Soft, elegant, and deeply fragrant, it is the purest expression of jasmine white tea.

#### Roasted In Bamboo 2024 - 竹焙白茶

Ancient trees, living bamboo, and the aroma of the mountains.

Crafted from shade-dried Assamica leaves harvested in April 2024, this rare white tea is sealed inside breathable sections of bamboo and roasted slowly over charcoal. As it rests, the bamboo imparts a mellow sweetness and a warm, fruity aroma. Made with first-flush leaves from 100 to 300-year-old ancient tea trees of Da Qing Village, Jinggu County, the tea unfurls into a creamy, rounded cup with layers of tropical fruit, soft wood, and gentle roast, a graceful meeting of heritage and craftsmanship.

## GREEN TEA 绿茶

# Mountain Verdant Whisper - 高山绿语

A taste of Yunnan's early spring mist.

Picked in early March from the high mountains of Simao, this bold green tea brings together the finesse of small-leaf processing with the depth of Yunnan's large-leaf Assamica buds. Its aroma is fresh, grassy, vegetal, and lightly savory. When brewed in glass, the leaves dance in the water, revealing a bright jade liquor with pronounced umami, firm tannins, and a long, refreshing finish reminiscent of young bamboo and spring vegetables.

390

490

390

# CHINESE TEA 中国茶品

#### BLACK TEA 红指

### Tian Jian Monkey Tree 2010 - 天尖猴树黑茶

A decade-aged treasure with the soul of the mountains.

Wild-harvested in the misty spring of 2010 from the remote hills of Bei Wan, this Tian Jian black tea has matured gracefully in traditional handwoven 25kg bamboo baskets. Over the years, its youthful smokiness has softened, revealing notes of golden honey, soft spice, dark berries, and forest wood. Smooth, deep, and soulful, it offers multiple infusions that unfold slowly, a tea that speaks of patience, time, and mountain wind.

### OOLONG 乌龙茶

# Aged Da Hong Pao 2013 - 陈年大红

An iconic rock oolong aged to quiet complexity.

Harvested in 2013 and lightly to medium roasted, this Da Hong Pao brews into a luminous amber-orange liquor. Its aroma reveals warm mineral notes of soft stone, dried fruit, and gentle spice. On the palate, the tea is smooth and rounded, with a lingering natural sweetness that evolves into a long finish.

A refined interpretation of Wuyi's legendary "Rock Tea."

## HERBAL 花草茶

### Chrysanthemum Flower - 杭菊花茶

A classic Chinese remedy of clarity and calm.

These sun-dried chrysanthemum blossoms brew into a bright golden cup with the aroma of fresh petals. Naturally cooling and lightly sweet, the tea soothes the body and refreshes the palate. Gentle and comforting, it is a timeless brew rooted deeply in Chinese wellness traditions.

### Chamomile Blossoms - 洋甘菊花茶

A soft and floral herbal classic.

Naturally caffeine-free, these whole chamomile flowers offer a delicate bouquet of apple-like sweetness and soothing floral warmth. This tender flavour and calming qualities make them ideal for unwinding after a meal, a comforting cup at any moment of the day.

390

490

290

290

## TWG TEA - TWG 精选茶品

### WHITE TEA 白茶

## Yin Zhen - 银针白茶 690

The pinnacle of white tea craftsmanship.

Also known as "Silver Needles," this exquisite tea is composed solely of young, unopened buds covered in delicate silver down. Harvested entirely by hand in the early spring, it is produced in extremely limited quantities each year. The infusion is pure and shimmering, offering notes of white blossoms, fresh hay, and soft minerals. Clean, velvety, and ethereal, it is the epitome of refined white tea.

#### GREEN TEA 绿茶

### Snow of Fujian Tea - 福建雪绿

390

A rare green tea with winter-soft elegance.

Delicate, downy leaves from Fujian unfold into a pale jade cup that is gentle, crisp, and refreshing. The flavour is round, cooling, and subtly sweet, with a lingering finish reminiscent of morning dew. A beautifully balanced tea of purity and grace.

#### Caravan Tea - 商队绿茶

390

A fragrant blend inspired by ancient trade routes.

This China gunpowder green tea is blended with sweet mint and lifted by subtle citrus notes, evoking the aromatic teas once carried across the Silk Road. The cup is refreshing, lively, and lightly brisk, an inviting tea that pairs perfectly with rich or savoury dishes.

### OOLONG 乌龙茶

## Ti Kuan Yin - 铁观音

490

A celebrated oolong of floral purity.

Large, rolled emerald pearls release a refined orchid-like fragrance and a smooth, lightly astringent cup. Elegant and aromatic with a clean finish, this tea reflects the timeless beauty of Fujian's most famous oolong.

## Imperial Lapsang Souchong – 正山小种(熏茶)

490

A royal black tea with smoky sophistication.

This refined interpretation of the legendary smoked tea features long, beautiful leaves scented with rare Chinese pine. Smooth, full-bodied, and subtly smoky, it pairs wonderfully with savory dishes. It is a bold yet elegant daytime tea.

## TWG TEA - TWG 精选茶品

#### BLACK TEA 红茶

#### Yunnan Golden Needles - 滇红金针

490

 $\label{eq:Agolden-tipped} A \ golden-tipped \ tea\ of\ strength\ and\ refined\ sweetness.$ 

Crafted from tender buds with gleaming gold tips, this tea releases warm aromas of caramelized nuts, spice, and soft earth. Rich yet smooth, it delivers a deep, balanced flavour that lingers beautifully. A distinguished tea with both power and elegance.

#### PU-ERH 普洱

## Vintage Pu-Erh - 陈年普洱

490

A smooth, earthy classic with floral complexity.

Twisted leaves steep into a golden-brown liquor with aromatic floral overtones and a clean earthiness. Soft, mellow, and lingering on the palate, this Pu-Erh is an excellent complement to a hearty meal and a reflection of centuries-old Yunnan tea culture.

# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 招牌鸡尾酒

5 SPICE SPRITZ - 五香醉 Sabatini Gin, St Germain, 5 Spice, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic		540
<b>CHIVAS GREEN TEA - 芝华映翠</b> Chivas 12 Year Blended Scotch, Moutai Flying Fairy, Monkey 47 Gin, Caravan Green Tea, Honey		640
QINGHUA VIEUX CARRÉ – 青花韵 Qinghua 30 Year Fenjiu, Hennessy V.S. Cognac, Rittenhouse Rye Mancino Rosso, Bénédictine, Cherry Herring, Angostura Bitters Peychaud's Bitters		640
BAIJU & BERRIES - 白莓酿露 Qinghua 20 Year Fenjiu, Tanqueray Gin, Strawberry, Coconut Water, Lemongrass		600
SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS 招牌无酒精鸡尾酒	(NON-ALC)	(ALC)
TANGHUA & TONIC - 糖花漫调 Bons Frères "W", Hibiscus, Tamarind, Lime, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	390	520
<b>LYCHEE YUZU FIZZ – 荔柚清欢</b> Bons Frères "G", Sabatini 0.0 Gin, 5 Spice, Yuzu, Lychee, Lemon, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	450	520
SOY GUNNER - 酱香吟 Bons Frères "R", Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Honey, Ginger, Verjus, Dark Soy Sauce, Fever Tree Ginger Ale	420	540
<b>VIRGIN LONGAN MOJITO - 龙眼莫吉托</b> Bons Frères "G", Longan, Lemon, Mint, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	420	500

# TEA ART BAR 茶艺吧

CARAVAN & SESAME - 芝香萃绿 TWG Caravan Cold Brew Green Tea, Yuzu, Sésame, Honey, Ginger, Lemon	390
YUNNAN GOLDEN NEEDLE ICE TEA – 沁金针 TWG Golden Needle Cold Brew Black Tea, Verjus, Agave, Bons Frères "W"	410
<b>PU-ERH &amp; COCONUT - 普洱椰瀬</b> TWG Pu-erh 2000 Cold Brew Tea, Coconut Water, Bons Frères "R"	420
TI KUAN YIN & PICKLED LEMON - 柠香铁观音 TWG Ti Kuan Yin Cold Brew Oolong Tea, Grapefruit, Lemongrass, Rose, Honey, Lemon Brine	380

# SPIRITS 烈酒

VODKA 伏特加	30 ml
Ketel One	450
Belvedere	490
Grey Goose	490
Cîroc	490
Beluga Gold	850
GIN 琴酒	30 ml
Tanqueray	490
Tanqueray No.10 GX	590
Bombay Sapphire	490
Monkey 47	750
Peddler's Gin	540
Hendrick's	590
Sabatini	610
RUM 朗姆酒	30 ml
Flor De Caña 4 Years	420
Flor De Caña 7 Years	450
Ron 7acana 23 Years	490

TEQUILA 龙舌兰	30 ml
Patrón Silver	520
Patrón Reposado	550
Patrón Anejo	620
Don Julio Blanco	480
Don Julio Reposado	520
Don Julio 1942	1,350
Don Julio Ultima Reserva	2,800
Clase Azul Reposado	1,500
SINGLE MALT WHISKY 单一麦芽威士忌	30 ml
Balvenie 12 Years Double Wood	590
Bowmore 18 Years	1,400
Glenfiddich 12 Years	450
Glenfiddich 15 Years	600
Glenfiddich 18 Years	850
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 14 Years	540
Macallan 12 Years Double Cask	820
Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak Cask	820
Macallan 12 Years Triple Cask Fine Oak	820
Macallan 15 Years Double Cask	1,300
Macallan 18 Years Sherry Oak Cask	3,200
Talisker 10 Years	630
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 调和威士忌	30 ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label	450
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	540
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1,300
Chivas Regal 12 Years	450
Chivas Regal 18 Years	600
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years	1,400
Rittenhouse Rye	380

BRANDY 白兰地	30 ml
Hennessy V.S.O.P	550
Hennessy X.O	1,300
Hennessy Paradis	4,500
Remy Martin 1738	720
Remy Martin X.O	1,300
Martell Cordon Bleu	1,200
PORT WINE 波特酒	30 ml
Dow's Tawny Port 10 Years	720
FORTIFIED WINE 加烈酒	30 ml
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	390
LIQUEUR 利口酒	30 ml
Amaretto Disaronno	350
Baileys Irish Cream	350
Drambuie	350
Grand Marnier	350
Limoncello (Bottega)	350
Sambuca Molinari	350
BEER 啤酒	
Singha	290
Chang	290
Asahi	320
Heineken	320
Chalawan Pale Ale	360

290

Heineken 0%

CHINESE BAIJIU 中国白酒	30 ml (GLS)		(BTL)	
MOUTAI 茅台				
Flying Fairy (500ml)	NA		45,000	
Flying Fairy (375ml)	3,000	:	32,000	
Flying Fairy (200ml)	NA		18,000	
Golden Prince	540		6,500	
Classic Prince	540		6,500	
FENJIU 汾酒				
Qinghua 30 Years (53% ABV)	850		15,000	
Qinghua 30 Years (48% ABV)	750		12,000	
Qinghua 20 Years (42% ABV)	640		10,500	
Qinghua 30 Years (53% ABV)	820		11,000	
Panama Jing Jiang 20 Years	500		7,500	

# NON-ALCOHOLIC 无酒精饮品

FRESH JUICE 鲜榨果汁 Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon 280 SOFT DRINK 软饮 Fever Tree Indian Tonic 270 Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 270 Fever Tree Soda 270 Ginger Ale Fever Tree 270 270 Ginger Beer Fever Tree Coke 170 Coke Light 170 Sprite 170 MINERAL 矿泉水 Evian (750 ml) 380 Acqua Panna (500 ml) 280 Acqua Panna (750 ml) 380 Perrier (750 ml) 380 San Pellegrino (500 ml) 320 San Pellegrino (750 ml) 380 COFFEE 咖啡 Espresso 270 Americano 270 Espresso Macchiato 270 Double Espresso 320 Latte 320 Mocha 320 Cappuccino 320